
2011 Fall 

Signature League Representatives

League Contact Title Email

1 Anaheim Soccer Association Ruben Lopez SL Represenative lopezrub@att.net

2 Brea Soccer Association Michael Burt Director of Signature mdburt1@gmail.com

3 Canyon Hills Soccer Association Dave Lewis SL Represenative two4lew@yahoo.com

4 Fullerton Rangers Youth Soccer Club John Seminara SL Director jseminara@frysc.org

5 JUSA Dave Worden SL Director signature.director@jusa.org

6 Orange Junior Soccer Club Rick Larsh SL Represenative elarsh@sbcglobal.net

7 Laguna Niguel Soccer Association Kevin Swanson SL Director kevin.swanson@lnysa.org

8 Saddleback Valley Soccer Association Teresa Showalter SVSA President teresashowalter@me.com

9 Elite Soccer League Mike Affleck SL Represenative mike@elitesoccerleague.com

10 Long Beach Youth Soccer Organization CJ Brewer Dir. of Intermediate intermediate@lbyso.org

11 La Mirada Soccer Association Bob Davis SL Represenative dipdavis@aol.com

12 Whittier Area Youth Soccer Robert Ramos SL Director ramoswoodworks@yahoo.com

13 Diamond Bar Soccer League  Antonio Gamboa League President info@dbsl.us

14 West Covina Youth Soccer George Castellanos SL Director castellanosfam@msn.com

15 Horsethief Canyon Soccer Association Sean Mills League President SMILLS@PacificLife.com
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